
POS. M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 FILALI           TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/M 0.29.46
2 2 ZAIN             JAOUAD         A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    S/M 0.31.06
3 3 MAAROUF          ABDERRAHIM     RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.31.24
4 4 EL MAKHROUT      CERKAOUI       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.31.41
5 5 BONANNI          GIANLUCA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.32.10
6 6 ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.32.11
7 7 MAKHLOUFI        NOURREDINE     ATL. COLOSSEO 2000          S/M 0.32.31
8 8 IVANYUK          OLEH           A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    S/M 0.32.57
9 9 LISI             ROBERTO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.33.00

10 10 SCARDECCHIA      ETTORE         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.34.13
11 11 COMARCA          VALENTINO      ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL.VOMANO S/M 0.34.19
12 12 INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.34.27
13 13 PERA             MAURO          GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.34.30
14 14 DE DOMINICIS     LUCA           ATL. GONNESA                MM35 0.35.17
15 15 FIORAVANTI       ELIO           ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL      MM50 0.35.27
16 16 GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.35.39
17 17 OI               VITTORIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.35.58
18 1 SOUFYANE         LAILA          ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.  S/F 0.36.06
19 18 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.36.26
20 19 ZANETTI          ENRICO         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO P/M 0.36.30
21 20 FORMISANO        MARIANO        A.S.D. A.L.B.A. BACOLI      MM35 0.36.35
22 21 TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM55 0.36.56
23 22 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.37.25
24 23 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.37.32
25 24 TERRIBILE        GIANCARLO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.37.37
26 25 IZZI             AGOSTINO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.37.38
27 26 MERLINO          ROLANDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.37.40
28 27 CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.37.55
29 28 PONZA            GIANNI         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.04
30 29 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.38.06
31 30 SABIA            LUCA           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.38.20
32 2 SCACCIA          ALESSANDRA     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MF35 0.38.30
33 31 CRIVELLARO       FRANCESCO      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.38.40
34 32 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.38.45
35 33 GIUSTIZIERI      ANTONIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.38.47
36 34 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.38.50
37 35 COLALUCA         SERGIO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.39.00
38 3 KEPA             EWA            RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45 0.39.02
39 36 CANALE           ROBERTO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.39.03
40 37 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.39.09
41 38 STELLANI         ROBERTO        ATL. TUSCULUM               MM45 0.39.23
42 4 MIACCI           ANNALISA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F 0.39.35
43 39 SOLLAZZO         MASSIMO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.39.48
44 40 MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.39.54
45 41 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.40.00
46 42 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.40.03
47 5 D'ORSI           ANTONIETTA     ATL. TRAINING               MF40 0.40.28
48 43 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.40.42
49 44 MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.41.05
50 6 OSTINI           ROBERTA        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/F 0.41.44
51 45 ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.41.47
52 46 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.41.50
53 47 ARESE            GIUSEPPE       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.41.51
54 48 PAPA             GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.41.54
55 49 SITO             PASQUALE       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.41.55
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56 7 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.41.56
57 50 TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.42.00
58 51 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.42.05
59 52 RESTA            DAVIDE         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.42.06
60 53 PAPALE           MICHELE        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.42.14
61 54 SIMEONI          ANTONIO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.42.19
62 55 GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 0.42.22
63 56 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.42.28
64 57 ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.42.53
65 58 MARCHESAN        ALDO           GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.42.58
66 59 RAGUSA           ANTONIO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.43.07
67 60 BONI             ALFREDO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.43.19
68 61 ESPOSITO         FRANCESCO      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.43.24
69 62 CONTENTA         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM  0.43.28
70 63 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.43.30
71 64 ANTONUCCI        ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 0.43.31
72 65 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        UISP ROMA                   MM65 0.43.34
73 66 DUMAZ            CHRISTOPHE     GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.43.36
74 67 CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.43.51
75 68 CAMPIONI         MARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.44.01
76 69 TAGLIAFERRI      CLAUDIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.02
77 70 CALAMITA         COSIMO         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.44.10
78 71 GIUDICI          GIANFRANCO     C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AM  0.44.13
79 72 BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.44.35
80 73 NERONI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.44.37
81 74 PALMIGIANO       SALVATORE      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.44.40
82 75 QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.45
83 76 MASTRONARDI      GIUSEPPE       ATL. TRAINING               MM40 0.44.52
84 77 SETTEVENDEMMIE   GAETANO        ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MM55 0.44.55
85 78 COCULO           MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.45.09
86 79 MASTRONARDI      GIANLUCA       ATL. TRAINING               MM35 0.45.09
87 8 SACCO            MARIA          ATL. TRAINING               MF40 0.45.10
88 80 RAPALI           BENITO         FREE RUNNERS LARIANO        MM70 0.45.49
89 81 MESSINA          MAURIZIO       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM35 0.46.09
90 82 SAVO             MASSIMO        ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM50 0.46.17
91 83 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.46.24
92 84 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.46.26
93 85 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.46.41
94 86 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.46.58
95 87 VIOLA            OTTAVIO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM45 0.47.02
96 88 CORSIERO         ANTONIO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM60 0.47.12
97 89 MARTIELLO        ALESSANDRO     POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.47.27
98 90 TRULLI           GIOVANNI       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.47.39
99 91 CARBONE          MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.47.43

100 92 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.47.53
101 93 CESTA            ANDREA         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.48.05
102 94 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.48.08
103 95 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.48.12
104 96 GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  MM50 0.48.22
105 9 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.48.28
106 97 GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.48.40
107 10 PIUBELLI         FRANCESCA      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AF  0.48.49
108 98 VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.49.01
109 11 BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.49.06
110 99 ZAZZINO          MASSIMO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.49.16
111 100 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.49.44
112 101 QUATTRUCCI       DOMENICO       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.50.06
113 102 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.50.13
114 103 VRUNA            MARIO          GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.50.15
115 104 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM40 0.50.17
116 12 MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF45 0.50.33
117 105 PAESANO          JEAN PHILIPPE  POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.50.54
118 13 PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AF  0.51.02
119 106 BERTI            FABRIZIO       ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM45 0.51.07



120 107 PALMIERI         GIUSEPPE       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM65 0.51.15
121 108 DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE               AM  0.51.35
122 109 FONTANA          GIAMPAOLO      ASI                         MM55 0.51.36
123 110 CECCARELLI       FRANCESCO      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.52.15
124 111 FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.52.20
125 112 PALIANI          MARCO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.52.21
126 113 ROBBIO           SALVATORE      ATL. FROSINONE              MM60 0.52.29
127 14 LANCIA           EMANUELA       ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MF50 0.52.55
128 114 DI FRANCESCO     GIANCARLO      ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MM55 0.53.04
129 115 DE LORENZO       GAETANO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM45 0.53.27
130 116 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.53.29
131 117 VELOCCIA         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.53.39
132 15 BRIGNONE         VIVIANA        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MF50 0.53.46
133 16 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.53.50
134 17 MAROTTA          BARBARA        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MF35 0.53.59
135 118 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.54.00
136 119 DE ROSA          GIOVANNI       ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MM55 0.55.00
137 120 MUCHA            TOMASZ         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.55.03
138 121 LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.55.30
139 122 RUBINO           BRUNO          GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.55.36
140 123 KOMOROWSKI       MARCIN         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.56.13
141 18 MINOTTI          ANDREINA       ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MF35 0.56.31
142 124 VARI             ERNESTO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.56.32
143 125 COLASANTI        ARCANGELO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.57.03
144 126 TALIK            JAK            GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.57.20
145 19 NOBILI           IDA            SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR       MF45 0.58.56
146 127 ARCHILLETTI      GIANCARLO      CSI FROSINONE               MM55 0.58.57
147 128 PANNONE          FABIO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.59.38
148 129 GRIECO           ARTURO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 1.00.26
149 130 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 1.00.27
150 131 ROMANO           CARMINE        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM60 1.02.32
151 132 CESI             CARLO          GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 1.05.08
152 20 BISCOZZO         MARINA         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MF35 1.07.43
153 133 DE VENTURA       ORONZO         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 1.08.16
154 21 MANCA            GIOVANNA       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MF35 1.08.16
155 134 GIANNOCCARO      DOMENICO       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM45 1.08.17



1  COMARCA          VALENTINO      ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL.VOMANO S/M 0.34.19
2  GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.35.39
3  ZANETTI          ENRICO         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO P/M 0.36.30

1  PERA             MAURO          GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.34.30
2  OI               VITTORIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.35.58
3  CRIVELLARO       FRANCESCO      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.38.40
4  RESTA            DAVIDE         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.42.06
5  BONI             ALFREDO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.43.19
6  CONTENTA         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM  0.43.28
7  CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.43.51
8  GIUDICI          GIANFRANCO     C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AM  0.44.13
9  BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.46.58

10  DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE               AM  0.51.35
11  MUCHA            TOMASZ         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.55.03
12  KOMOROWSKI       MARCIN         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AM  0.56.13

1  DE DOMINICIS     LUCA           ATL. GONNESA                MM35 0.35.17
2  VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.36.26
3  FORMISANO        MARIANO        A.S.D. A.L.B.A. BACOLI      MM35 0.36.35
4  TERRIBILE        GIANCARLO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.37.37
5  GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 0.42.22
6  MASTRONARDI      GIANLUCA       ATL. TRAINING               MM35 0.45.09
7  MESSINA          MAURIZIO       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM35 0.46.09
8  LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.46.24
9  MARTIELLO        ALESSANDRO     POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.47.27

10  GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.48.40

1  SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.37.25
2  CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.37.55
3  PONZA            GIANNI         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.04
4  ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.38.06
5  SABIA            LUCA           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.38.20
6  BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.38.45
7  CANALE           ROBERTO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.39.03
8  MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.39.09
9  MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.41.05

10  ARESE            GIUSEPPE       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.41.51
11  PAPA             GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.41.54
12  ESPOSITO         FRANCESCO      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.43.24
13  DUMAZ            CHRISTOPHE     GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.43.36
14  CALAMITA         COSIMO         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.44.10
15  NERONI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.44.37
16  MASTRONARDI      GIUSEPPE       ATL. TRAINING               MM40 0.44.52
17  TRULLI           GIOVANNI       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.47.39
18  CESTA            ANDREA         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM40 0.48.05
19  FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM40 0.50.17
20  PALIANI          MARCO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.52.21
21  PANNONE          FABIO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.59.38
22  GRIECO           ARTURO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 1.00.26

1  INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.34.27
2  MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.37.32
3  IZZI             AGOSTINO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.37.38
4  MERLINO          ROLANDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.37.40
5  GIUSTIZIERI      ANTONIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.38.47
6  MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.38.50
7  STELLANI         ROBERTO        ATL. TUSCULUM               MM45 0.39.23
8  ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.41.47
9  SITO             PASQUALE       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.41.55
10  FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.43.30
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11  TAGLIAFERRI      CLAUDIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.02
12  QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.45
13  COCULO           MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.45.09
14  VIOLA            OTTAVIO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM45 0.47.02
15  BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.48.08
16  VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.49.01
17  ZAZZINO          MASSIMO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.49.16
18  ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.49.44
19  PAESANO          JEAN PHILIPPE  POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.50.54
20  BERTI            FABRIZIO       ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM45 0.51.07
21  FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.52.20
22  DE LORENZO       GAETANO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM45 0.53.27
23  LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.55.30
24  COLASANTI        ARCANGELO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.57.03
25  GIANNOCCARO      DOMENICO       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM45 1.08.17

1  FIORAVANTI       ELIO           ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL      MM50 0.35.27
2  SOLLAZZO         MASSIMO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.39.48
3  MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.39.54
4  CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.40.42
5  BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.41.50
6  TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.42.00
7  PAPALE           MICHELE        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.42.14
8  PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.42.28
9  MARCHESAN        ALDO           GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.42.58

10  PALMIGIANO       SALVATORE      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.44.40
11  SAVO             MASSIMO        ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM50 0.46.17
12  CARBONE          MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.47.43
13  GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  MM50 0.48.22
14  VRUNA            MARIO          GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.50.15
15  CECCARELLI       FRANCESCO      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 0.52.15
16  QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.54.00
17  CESI             CARLO          GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM50 1.05.08

1  TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM55 0.36.56
2  COLALUCA         SERGIO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.39.00
3  MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.40.00
4  CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.40.03
5  CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.42.05
6  SIMEONI          ANTONIO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.42.19
7  ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.42.53
8  RAGUSA           ANTONIO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.43.07
9  ANTONUCCI        ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 0.43.31

10  SETTEVENDEMMIE   GAETANO        ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MM55 0.44.55
11  CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.46.26
12  QUATTRUCCI       DOMENICO       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.50.06
13  FONTANA          GIAMPAOLO      ASI                         MM55 0.51.36
14  DI FRANCESCO     GIANCARLO      ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MM55 0.53.04
15  VELOCCIA         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.53.39
16  DE ROSA          GIOVANNI       ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MM55 0.55.00
17  RUBINO           BRUNO          GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.55.36
18  VARI             ERNESTO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.56.32
19  TALIK            JAK            GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 0.57.20
20  ARCHILLETTI      GIANCARLO      CSI FROSINONE               MM55 0.58.57
21  DE VENTURA       ORONZO         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM55 1.08.16

1  CAMPIONI         MARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.44.01
2  BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.44.35
3  DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.46.41
4  CORSIERO         ANTONIO        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM60 0.47.12
5  IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.48.12
6  ROBBIO           SALVATORE      ATL. FROSINONE              MM60 0.52.29
7  ROMANO           CARMINE        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM60 1.02.32



1  BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        UISP ROMA                   MM65 0.43.34
2  CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.47.53
3  FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.50.13
4  PALMIERI         GIUSEPPE       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MM65 0.51.15
5  PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.53.29

1  RAPALI           BENITO         FREE RUNNERS LARIANO        MM70 0.45.49
2  GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 1.00.27

1 F OSTINI           ROBERTA        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/F 0.41.44
2 F VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.48.28
3 F PIUBELLI         FRANCESCA      GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO AF  0.48.49
4 F PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AF  0.51.02

1 F MAROTTA          BARBARA        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MF35 0.53.59
2 F MINOTTI          ANDREINA       ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MF35 0.56.31
3 F BISCOZZO         MARINA         GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MF35 1.07.43
4 F MANCA            GIOVANNA       GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MF35 1.08.16

1 F SACCO            MARIA          ATL. TRAINING               MF40 0.45.10
2 F LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.41.56
3 F MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF45 0.50.33
4 F NOBILI           IDA            SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR       MF45 0.58.56

1 F BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.49.06
2 F LANCIA           EMANUELA       ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MF50 0.52.55
3 F BRIGNONE         VIVIANA        GS AVIO CLUB BPD COLLEFERRO MF50 0.53.46
4 F BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.53.50


